	 Thermo Scientific
Orion pHR Process ROSS Electrode
Superior Performance, Reliability and Life For
a Variety of Applications Including Pure Water
The Thermo Scientific® Orion® pHR
Process ROSS® electrode is designed
to provide fast accurate measurements
in a variety of samples. The double

Diameter	 1.40” (35.9 mm)
Weight 	 0.5 lbs.
Accessories Ordering Information
Part No.	 Description
Salt Bridge Replacements
SBPHR–1	 PEEK protected for pHR ROSS, Quantity 1
SBPHR–3	 PEEK protected for pHR ROSS, Quantity 3
pH Solutions
RCPHR–60	 pHR ROSS Cell Solution, 60 mL
910104	 4.01 pH Buffer, 475 mL Bottle
910107	 7.00 pH Buffer, 475 mL Bottle
910110	 10.01 pH Buffer, 475 Bottle
Mounting Hardware
MH3022	 1 Inch Tee Mounting, CPVC
MH3011	 1 Inch Tee Mounting, 316 Stainless Steel
MH3042	 1.5 Inch Union Mounting, CPVC
MH3041	 1.5 Inch Union Mounting, 316 Stainless Steel
MH1112	 1.5 Inch Ball Valve, CPVC, Low Pressure
MH1111	 1.5 Inch Ball Valve, 316 SS, Low Pressure
MH1122	 1.5 Inch Ball Valve, CPVC, High Pressure
MH1121	 1.5 Inch Ball Valve, 316 SS, High Pressure
JBOXX01 	 Junction Box For Extension Cables
APECxx,	 Extension cable, xx=ft Diameter
Electrodes
SH36A9E115	 pHR ROSS pH with
15’ (4.57 m) cable
SH36A9E210	 pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier,
10’ (3.05 m) cable
SH36A9E220	 pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier,
20’ (6.10 m) cable
SH36A9E230	 pHR ROSS pH with pre-amplifier,
30’ (9.14 m) cable
Global Support—with experience that comes from supporting our
customers for over 50 years throughout the world, our water quality
specialists and customer support teams offer a quick, thorough and